Wednesday, February 21

1:30 — 7:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

6:00 — 7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 22

7:30 a.m.

7:00 — 8:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:35 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

NOTE:

RED RIVER VALLEY ASSOCIATION

934 Annual Convention, Sam’s Town, Shreveport, LA

February 21 & 22, 2018
DRAFT PROGRAM

Registration

USCG Maritime Security Meeting

RRVA Navigation Committee Meeting
RRVA Nomination & Resolution Committees

Ice Breaker & Open Bar: Welcome by Mayors of Bossier City & Shreveport

Convention Dinner: Speaker — Delegation Members Invited

Registration Opens
Convention Breakfast
Call to order; RRVA President, Mr. Dan York
Corps of Engineer Update — MVVD Commander
Corps of Engineer Updates:
Vicksburg, Tulsa, Little Rock & Fort Worth Districts
Break
NRCS Update — LA NRCS
Big River Coalition
National Flood Insurance Program — N. Lafourche Levee District
Convention Lunch: Speaker — Delegation Members Invited
USCG, Sector Lower Mississippi Update
Caddo Lake Institute Initiatives
J. Bennett Johnston Waterway Mitigation & Invasive Species — LAW&F
Arkansas Waterways Commission
Inland Marine Transportation System (IMTS) — Corps, MVD
RRVA Membership Meeting
RRVA Board of Director Meeting

Board Member Dinner

* There will NOT be a spouses program.
* Registered spouses are welcome to attend convention meals & events at no cost.
* Delegation Members will be invited to speak at dinner, lunch or during the conference.



