RED RIVER VALLEY ASSOCIATION

93rd Annual Convention, Sam's Town, Shreveport, LA February 21 & 22, 2018 DRAFT PROGRAM

Wednesday, February 21

1:30 – 7:00 p.m.	Registration
1:00 p.m.	USCG Maritime Security Meeting
2:30 p.m.	RRVA Navigation Committee Meeting
4:30 p.m.	RRVA Nomination & Resolution Committees
6:00 - 7:00 p.m.	Ice Breaker & Open Bar: Welcome by Mayors of Bossier City & Shreveport
7:00 p.m.	Convention Dinner: Speaker – Delegation Members Invited

Thursday, February 22

7:30 a.m.	Registration Opens
7:00 - 8:15 a.m.	Convention Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Call to order; RRVA President, Mr. Dan York
8:35 a.m.	Corps of Engineer Update – MVD Commander
9:00 a.m.	Corps of Engineer Updates:
	Vicksburg, Tulsa, Little Rock & Fort Worth Districts
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	NRCS Update – LA NRCS
11:00 a.m.	Big River Coalition
11:30 a.m.	National Flood Insurance Program – N. Lafourche Levee District
12:00 p.m.	Convention Lunch: Speaker – Delegation Members Invited
1:30 p.m.	USCG, Sector Lower Mississippi Update
2:00 p.m.	Caddo Lake Institute Initiatives
2:30 p.m.	J. Bennett Johnston Waterway Mitigation & Invasive Species – LAW&F
3:00 p.m.	Arkansas Waterways Commission
3:30 p.m.	Inland Marine Transportation System (IMTS) – Corps, MVD
4:00 p.m.	RRVA Membership Meeting
5:00 p.m.	RRVA Board of Director Meeting
6:30 p.m.	Board Member Dinner

NOTE:

- * There will **NOT** be a spouses program.
- * Registered spouses are welcome to attend convention meals & events at no cost.
- * Delegation Members will be invited to speak at dinner, lunch or during the conference.